Product Information
VT27 Series
4-Wire Indoor Monitor
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
DIMENSION
4 wire system   7 inch Digital Color TFT Monitor  ► Digital TFT Screen with touch operation
 ► Touch sensor button on the panel;
 ► Color icons menu with graceful background

 * Monitor Dimension:  125(H)X 225(W)X28(D)mm;
 * Gross Weight:  0.69KG
4. Ordering Information for Monitor
Model No. Brief Description Menu style*2
VT27/TD7-W 7 inch digital color TFT screen monitor with touch screen
operation& white housing
Color icon menu
VT27/TD7-B 7 inch digital color TFT screen monitor with touch screen
operation & black housing
VT27SD/TD7-W 7 inch digital color TFT screen monitor with touch screen
operation & picture memory & white housing
VT27SD/TD7-B 7 inch digital color TFT screen monitor with touch screen
operation & picture memory & black housing
VT27/TD7-W VT27/TD7-BVT27SD/TD7-W VT27SD/TD7-B
Remark: NTSC, PAL must be specified on monitor with picture memory function;
Item Brief Description Remark